Hackney Carriage Tariff - Proposal 1

Appendix C

Current Current Current
TARIFF 1 BCBC BCBC BCBC
1 - 4 Passengers 06.00 - 20.00 £4.90 £9.70 £17.70
Flag Click (1/10 mile)  Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5miles 6 miles 7miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£2.80 up to 5/10ths mile  £0.20 £2.00 £3.80 £5.80 £7.80 £9.80 £11.80 £13.80 £15.80 £17.80 £19.80 £21.80
Current Current Current
TARIFF 2 BCBC BCBC BCBC
1 - 4 Passengers 20.00 - 06.00 £6.30 £12.30 £22.30
Flag Click (1/10 mile)  Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£3.60 up to 5/10ths mile  £0.22 £2.20 £4.70 £6.90 £9.10 £11.30 £13.50 £15.70 £17.90 £20.10 £22.30 £24.50
Current Current Current
TARIFF 3 BCBC BCBC BCBC
5+ Passengers 06.00 - 20.00 £7.50 £13.50 £23.50
Flag Click (1/10 mile}  Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5miles 6miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£4.80 up to 5/10ths mile  £0.24 £2.40 £6.00 £8.40 £10.80 £13.20 £15.60 £18.00 £20.40 £22.80 £25.20 £27.60
Current Current Current
TARIFF 4 BCBC BCBC BCBC
5+ Passengers 20.00 - 06.00 £9.10 £16.30 £28.30
Flag Click (1/10 mile) ~ Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£5.80 up to 5/10ths mile  £0.28 £2.80 £7.20 £10.00 £12.80 £15.60 £18.40 £21,20 £24.00 £26.80 £29.60 £32.40

Additional changes to the current BCBC hackney carriage tariff

Soiling charge to increase to £125
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Hackney Carriage Tariff - Proposal 2

Current Current Current
TARIFF 1 BCBC BCBC BCBC
1 - 4 Passengers 06.00 - 22.00 £4.90 £9.70 £17.70
Flag Click (1/20 mile)  Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£2.50 up to 5/10ths mile  £0.20 £2.00 £3.50 £5.50 £7.50 £9.50 £11.50 £13.50 £15.50 £17.50 £19.50 £21.50
Current Current Current
TARIFF 2 BCBC BCBC BCBC
1 -4 Passengers 22.00 - 06.00 £6.30 £12.30 £22.30
Flag Click (1/20 mile)  Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£3.30 up to 5/10ths mile  £0.25 £2.50 £4.55 £7.05 £9.55 £12.05 £14.55 £17.05 £19.55 £22.05 £24.55 £27.05
Current Current Current
TARIFF 3 BCBC BCBC BCBC
5+ Passengers 06.00 - 22.00 £7.50 £13.50 £23.50
Flag Click (1/10 mile)  Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£4.50 up to 5/10ths mile  £0.25 £2.50 £5.75 £8.25 £10.75 £13.25 £15.75 £18.25 £20.75 £23.25 £25.75 £28.25
Current Current Current
TARIFF 4 BCBC BCBC BCBC
5+ Passengers 22.00 - 06.00 £9.10 £16.30 £28.30
Flag Click {1/10 mile) Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£5.50 up to 5/10ths mile  £0.30 £3.00 £7.00 £10.00 £13.00 £16.00 £19.00 £22.00 £25.00 £28.00 £31.00 £34.00
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Hackney Carriage Tariff - Proposal 2

TARIFF 5

(1-4 Passengers. Christmas period, see dates below)

Flag Click (1/10 mile) Running Mile 1 mile 2miles 3 miles 4miles Smiles 6 miles 7miles 8miles 9 miles 10 miles
£4.50 up to 5/10ths mile  £0.35 £3.50 £6.25 £9.75 £13.25 £16.75 £20.25 £23.75 £27.25 £30.75 £34.25 £37.75
TARIFF 6

(5+ Passengers. Christmas period, see dates below)

Flag Click (1/10 mile) Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£7.00 up to 5/10ths mile  £0.40 £4,00 £9.00 £13.00 £17.00 £21.00 £25.00 £29.00 £33.00 £37.00 £41.00 £45.00

Additional changes to the current BCBC hackney carriage tariff

Tariff 5 (1-4 passengers) and Tariff 6 (5+ passengers) to be introduced on the following dates:

th

December 24 18:00 - midnight (6 hours)

" 00:00 - midnight (24 hours)

December 25

December 26"

December 27"

00:00 - 06:00 (6 hours)
December 31% 18:00 - midnight (6 hours)

January 1% 00:00 - 06:00 (6 hours)

The daytime tariff ends at 10pm instead of 8pm

00:00 - 06:00 & 18:00 - midnight (12 hours)
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Hackney Carriage Tariff - Proposal 3

Current Current Current
TARIFF 1 BCBC BCBC BCBC
1-4 Passengers 06.00 - 20.00 £4.90 £9.70 £17.70
Flag Click (1/9 nRunning Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£2.50 up to388yards £0.20 £1.80 £3.90 £5.70 £7.50 £9.30 £11.10 £12.90 £14.70 £16.50 £18.30 £20.10
Current Current Current
TARIFF 2 BCBC BCBC BCBC
1 - 4 Passengers 20.00 - 06.00 (all day Sunday) £6.30 £12.30 £22.30
Flag Click (1/11 Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£3.30 up to 480 yards £0.20 £2.20 £4.90 £7.10 £9.30 £11.50 £13.70 £15.90 £18.10 £20.30 £22.50 £24.70
Current Current Current
TARIFF 3 BCBC BCBC BCBC
5+ Passengers 06.00 - 20.00 £7.50 £13.50 £23.50
Flag Click (211 y Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£4.50 (up to 424 yards) £0.30 £2.50 £6.40 £8.90 £11.40 £13.90 £16.40 £18.90 £21.40 £23.90 £26.40 £28.90
Current Current Current
TARIFF 4 BCBC BCBC BCBC
5+ Passengers 20.00 - 06.00 (all day Sunday) £9.10 £16.30 £28.30
Flag Click (1/9 tRunning Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£5.50 (up to 457 yards) £0.30 £2.70 £7.50 £10.20 £12.90 £15.60 £18.30 £21.00 £23.70 £26.40 £29.10 £31.80

Additional changes to the current BCBC hackney carriage tariff

Tariffs 2 & 4 in operation all day Sunday

Waiting time: Tariffs 1 & 2 = 25p minute. Tariffs 3 and 4 = 30p per minute




Hackney Carriage Tariff - Proposal 4

Current Current Current
TARIFF 1 BCBC BCBC BCBC
1 - 4 Passengers 06.00 - 22.00 £4.90 £9.70 £17.70
Flag Click (1/10 mile) Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£2.20 £0.20 £2.00 £4.20 £6.20 £820 £10.20 £12.20 £14.20 £16.20 £18.20 £20.20 £22.20
Current Current Current
TARIFF 2 BCBC BCBC BCBC
1- 4 Passengers 22.00 - 03.00 £6.30 £12.30 £22.30
Flag Click (1/10 mile) Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£2.40 £0.25 £2.50 £4.90 £7.40 £9.90 £12.40 £1490 £17.40 £19.90 £22.40 £24.90 £27.40
Current Current Current
TARIFF 3 BCBC BCBC BCBC
1 - 4 Passengers 03.00 - 06.00 £6.30 £12.30 £22.30
Flag Click {1/10 mile)} Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£2.40 £0.30 £3.00 £5.40 £8.40 £11.40 £14.40 £17.40 £20.40 £23.40 £26.40 £29.40 £32.40
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Hackney Carriage Tariff - Proposal 4

Current Current Current
TARIFF 4 BCBC BCBC BCBC
5+ Passengers 06.00 - 22.00 £7.50 £13.50 £23.50
Flag Click (1/10 mile} Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£4.20 £0.20 £2.00 £6.20 £8.20 £10.20 £12.20 £14.20 £16.20 £18.20 £20.20 £22.20 £24.20

Current Current Current
TARIFF 5 BCBC BCBC BCBC
5+ Passengers 22.00 - 03.00 £9.10 _ £16.30 £28.30
Flag Click (1/10 mile) Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£4.80 £0.25 £2.50 £7.30 £9.80 £12.30 £14.80 £17.30 £19.80 £22.30 £24.80 £27.30 £29.80

Current Current Current
TARIFF 6 BCBC BCBC BCBC
5+ Passengers 03.00 - 06.00 £9.10 £16.30 _ £28.30
Flag Click (1/10 mile) Running Mile 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles
£4.80 £0.30 £3.00 £7.80 £10.80 £13.80 £16.80 £19.80 £22.80 £25.80 £28.80 £31.80 £34.80

Additional changes to the current BCBC hackney carriage tariff

The flag does not include an initial distance

The daytime tariff ends at 10pm instead of 8pm

This proposal introduces additional tariffs, in operation between 3am - 6am
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Consultation questionnaire on the proposals to amend the hackney
carriage tariff

Considering the 4 enclosed proposals to amend the hackney carriage tariff, please indicate
your preferred option.

D Proposal 1
D Proposal 2
D Proposal 3
I:l Proposal 4

D No change/keep current tariff

(Please tick one box only)

Please provide any additional comments:

Please return this form to:

Licensing and Registration Section,
Bridgend County Borough Council
Civic Offices

Angel Street

Bridgend. CF31 4WB

Alternatively, please email your views to licensing@bridgend.gov.uk

Closing date for responses is 7 September 2018

Mae’r ffurflen hon hefyd ar gael yn Gymraeg / This form is also available in Welsh






